
 18-C-00032; Prescott Pump Station Force Main
Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., November 27, 2018

1 of 1

 

Approx.

Item No. Description Unit Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

0101 Mobilization LS 1 47,167.79$    $47,167.79 50,000.00$    $50,000.00 85,400.00$    $85,400.00
0102 Contingency LS 1 100,000.00$  $100,000.00 100,000.00$  $100,000.00 100,000.00$  $100,000.00
0103 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 25,000.00$    $25,000.00 7,500.00$      $7,500.00 4,050.00$      $4,050.00
0130 Select Sand Fill CY 10 100.00$         $1,000.00 50.00$           $500.00 32.49$           $324.90
0140 Additional Select Crushed Stone Fill Material CY 10 50.00$           $500.00 100.00$         $1,000.00 32.49$           $324.90
0170 Class D Concrete CY 10 250.00$         $2,500.00 300.00$         $3,000.00 1,350.00$      $13,500.00
700.16 16" PVCP, DR-25, Green (Direct Bury) LF 245 125.00$         $30,625.00 125.00$         $30,625.00 64.82$           $15,880.90
1005.16 16" Fusible PVC, DR-25, Green (Directional Drill)  LF  3200 150.00$         $480,000.00 215.00$         $688,000.00 181.46$         $580,672.00
2500.10 16" DIP 11.25 deg Bends w/Restraints EA 7 2,160.93$      $15,126.51 * 2,300.00$      $16,100.00 2,642.56$      $18,497.92
2500.20 16" DIP 45 deg Bends w/Restraints EA 4 2,622.16$      $10,488.64 * 2,300.00$      $9,200.00 2,632.57$      $10,530.28
2500.30 16" DIP 90 deg Bends w/Restraints EA 2 2,818.95$      $5,637.90 * 2,450.00$      $4,900.00 2,840.43$      $5,680.86
2500.40 16" Sleeve w/ Restraints EA 2 2,556.76$      $5,113.52 * 2,600.00$      $5,200.00 2,563.42$      $5,126.84
2500.50 12" Sleeve w/ Restraints EA 2 1,872.91$      $3,745.82 1,400.00$      $2,800.00 1,870.83$      $3,741.66
2500.60 12" x 16" DIP Reducer w/ Restraints EA 1 2,253.40$      $2,253.40 1,800.00$      $1,800.00 2,257.88$      $2,257.88
2500.70 12" Cap w/ Restraints EA 1 1,562.05$      $1,562.05 700.00$         $700.00 1,570.77$      $1,570.77
3300.1 16" Bell Restraints EA 12 961.76$         $11,541.12 * 900.00$         $10,800.00 947.53$         $11,370.36
5002.00 Removal of Existing Pipe LF 25 500.00$         $12,500.00 100.00$         $2,500.00 47.74$           $1,193.50
7000.20 16" plug valve with valve box EA 1 9,812.56$      $9,812.56 8,050.00$      $8,050.00 34,565.89$    $34,565.89
7500.00 Air Release Valve Assembly EA 4 3,761.52$      $15,046.08 2,600.00$      $10,400.00 28,635.38$    $114,541.52
8000 Permanent Pavement Thick Base (crushed concrete) CY 300 50.00$           $15,000.00 100.00$         $30,000.00 108.00$         $32,400.00
8100 Permanent Asphalt Pavement SP 9.5 Superpave (including testing) TON 10 2,500.00$      $25,000.00 350.00$         $3,500.00 310.50$         $3,105.00
8300 Permanent 6" thick concrete driveway SY 10 300.00$         $3,000.00 100.00$         $1,000.00 135.00$         $1,350.00
8400 Permanent Curb and Gutter Replacement LF 100 100.00$         $10,000.00 40.00$           $4,000.00 40.50$           $4,050.00
8902 Lawn Replacement with Bahia SF 1250 5.00$             $6,250.00 1.00$             $1,250.00 2.70$             $3,375.00
9100.1 12" Line Stop EA 2 10,000.00$    $20,000.00 7,000.00$      $14,000.00 10,709.60$    $21,419.20
9100.2 12"x12" Hot Tap & Tapping Valve EA 2 9,071.83$      $18,143.66 7,500.00$      $15,000.00 10,348.23$    $20,696.46
9100.3 12" Temporary Bypass Piping LF 45 350.00$         $15,750.00 165.00$         $7,425.00 684.79$         $30,815.55
9400 Asphalt Milling 1" SF 600 20.00$           $12,000.00 10.00$           $6,000.00 8.10$             $4,860.00

 TOTAL $904,764.05 * TOTAL $1,035,250.00 TOTAL $1,131,301.39
* Arithmetic correction by Contract Administration

Bids Received By:  Jim Greiner 
Jim Greiner, P.E.
City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department
306 E. Jackson Street - 4N
Tampa, FL  33602

Harris-McBurney CompanyGeneral Underground, LLC Secord Contracting Corp

Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to 
award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation.  A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file 
a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code 
Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures.  Protests not conforming therewith 
shall not be reviewed.


	Sheet1

